©ELEDLights.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.355.7200 • 7835 Wilkerson Ct, San Diego, CA 92111 • 858.581.0597
email: lights@eledlights.com • www.eledlights.com
Linkable Integrated LED Shop Lights
1   |   1
An ideal solution for replacing commercial fluorescent strip lights. Enjoy light
that’s even brighter than our 4ft and 8ft LED tubes while eliminating the bulkiness
of a separate fixture. These sleek, attractive linear lights can also be linked, end to
end, for up to 48 feet of continuous lighting.
DETAILS
SPECIFICATIONS
Example: 4INTEGM030ED50F
PROJECT NAME
ORDERING # TYPE
ORDERING
SKU Root Series Wattage / Lumens Certification CCT Lens Cover
4INTEG M 030 - 30W, 4,500 lm ED - DLC, ETL 50 - 5000K F - Frosted
8INTEG 060 - 60W, 9,000 lm
Input Power 4ft: 30W
8ft: 60W
Input Voltage 120-277VAC
Light Output 4ft: 4,500 lumens
8ft: 9,000 lumens
System Efficacy 150 lm/W
CCT 5000K
CRI 83
Average Lamp Life 50,000 hours
Lens Cover Frosted
Housing Material Aluminum with PC cover
Dimensions 4ft: 45” L x 1.3” W x 1.4” H
8ft: 90” L x 1.3” W x 1.4” H
Included in Box One integrated tube light with removable end cap,
mounting clips, screws, and pigtail cable for wiring,
plus plastic connector and connecting cable for
optional end-to-end linking with additional fixtures.
Certification DLC, ETL
Warranty 5 years